
Individual Open

Team Name First Last Score

Art Rivera 100
Tom Green Youth Jett Thompson 99

Josh Salinas 99
Kevin Bauer 99
John Fairbanks 98

Schreiner Maroon Devan Bauer 98
Individual Joe Brophy 97
Individual Neal Hodges 97

Tony Rivera 97
Zoli Jason Dahlman 96

Tom Green Youth Greg Garrett 96
Individual Jacob Follmer 96

Strike Martell Adams 95
 Aaron Swetish 95
Preston Bowen 95

Tom Green #1 Colton Millsap 95
Schreiner Gold Brendon Graff 95

Strike Royce Graff 94
Zoli John Bailey 94

Victoria Skeet & Trap Shiloh Gaebler 94
Tom Green Youth Cade Vinson 94
Schreiner White Key Strickland 94

Phil McKinney 93
Trent Melton 93
Cory Hays 93

Victoria Skeet & Trap Kirk Barringer 93
Tom Green #1 Reece Dusek 93

Schreiner JK Ault 93
Schreiner White Melissa Barringer 93

Jeff Andersen 93
Hunter Barnes 92
Charles Burge 92



Individual Open

Team Name First Last Score

SVFFA White Chance Gray 92
Swat Construction Danny Webb 92
Swat Construction Brooks Holzhausen 92

TERRACON Rudy Bazan 92
Wyatt Lewis 91
Jacob Cameron 91
Jim Cameron  91

Woody Woodard 91
Individual Dennis Register 91

Strike Jody Johnson 91
Dennis Billington 91

Dead Eye Sam Quarles 91
SVFFA Navy Bradley Lindsey 91

Individual Hayden Oliver 91
Sarah Rayburn 91

Schreiner White Rachel Barringer 91
Logan McLendon 91

Tom Green #1 Creed Thompson 90
Lauren Burge 90

Dead Eye Cole Charbula 90
Dead Eye Will Lau 90

Robert Strickland 90
SVFFA White Cameron Kalisky 90

Swat Construction Steve Milam 90
Tyler Johnson 90

R & R Trap Jeff Dickinson 90
Clay Poppers Yancey Miller 90

Clayton Lewis 89
Zoli Darren Cleavand 89
Zoli Jen Dahlman 89

Jackson Gray 89
Bentley Dunagin 89



Individual Open

Team Name First Last Score

Victoria Skeet & Trap David Hairell 89
Individual Dustin English 89
Dead Eye Kyle Kucera 89

Jon Elde 89
SVFFA Navy Brance Anderson 89

Individual Mathis Sternadel 89
Ross Payne 89

Friends of 4S Bert Langold 89
Schreiner Maroon Remington McBee 89

Bailey McLendon 89
Jeffrey Lewis 88
Nolan Marcus 88

Victoria Skeet & Trap Kurt Gaebler 88
Tom Green Youth Megan Jacob 88

Individual William Berry 88
Kendal Psutka 88
Jacob Psutka 88

TERRACON Leland Kuy 88
Clay Poppers Kasen Boyd 88

Reid Wilson 87
Nicholas Billington 87

Woodall Jerry Woodall 87
Schreiner Maroon Greg Partridge 87

Schreiner Gold Drake McIntosh 87
Clay Poppers Nathan Ricks 87
SVFFA Navy Kaleigh Lawson 86
Friends of 4S Robert Langold 86

Individual Zoen Kuchler 86
TERRACON Ed Probandt 86

Dennis McCarrell 85
Individual Brent Baucum 85

Kollin Harless 85



Individual Open

Team Name First Last Score

Schreiner Maroon Nolan Fontenot 85
R & R Trap Mike Moretich 85

UIW Trap & Skeet Mary Cogdell 85
Justin Swetish 84

Woodall AJ McNeal 84
Schreiner White Mason Wilks 84

Clay Poppers Kody Villarreal 84
Laine Rhodes 83

Individual Keaton Kuntschik 83
Fifth Army Stephen Paniati 83

Roy Thompson 82
Individual Monica Tedford 82
Individual David Goerke 82

UIW Trap & Skeet Justin Parker 82
Edwin Browning 81

Strike Donnie Poitevent 81
SVFFA Navy Reva Onderdonk 81

Jeff Ault 81
Swat Construction JD Fontenot 81

Friends of 4S Edwin Ault 81
Taylor Anderson 81

Schreiner Individual Lee McIntosh 81
R & R Trap Lindon Schuchart 81

UIW Trap & Skeet Campbell Wallace 81
Geneva Marshall Shults 80

SVFFA Red Garrett Below 80
Taylor Cleveland 80

UIW Trap & Skeet Kenny Fisher 80
Riley Beckham 79

Fifth Army Michael Morrison 79
Tyler Migura 79
Kle Harless 78



Individual Open

Team Name First Last Score

Individual Lorraine Lawrence 78
Tom Green #1 Tom Thompson 77

Anthony Garza 77
Individual James Lawson 77

Devin Atwood 76
Molly McKinney 75

SVFFA White Casey Carter 75
Friends of 4S Stan Ault 75

UIW Trap & Skeet Chelsea Cogdell 75
Fantastic R's Barney Ross 74

Fifth Army  Johnny Lairsey 74
John Cantu 74

Reese Atwood 73
Geneva Connor Tyra 73

SVFFA Red Mallory Toste 73
VA Dogs Jim Callahan 73

R & R Trap Kyle Gibson 73
Individual Drucilla Mier 72

Kaden Ingram 71
VA Dogs Steve Johnson 71

SVFFA White Tanner Bernal 70
Fifth Army Mark Kazmierczak 70

Fantastic R's Hayden Ross 68
Geneva Chris Wilson 67
VA Dogs Steve McKinney 65

Charlie Patton 61
Geneva Jax Roberts 59
VA Dogs Steve Volkman 58

Tellef Ault 57
SVFFA Red Cheslie Couvillon 56

UIW Trap & Skeet Miguel Valez 54
SVFFA Red Abby Paige Carter 52



Individual Open

Team Name First Last Score

Woodall Evy Woodall 43
Individual Preston Wheeler 43



Team Collegiate

Team Name First Last Score

Schreiner Devan Bauer 98
Schreiner Brendon Graff 95
Schreiner Key Strickland 94
Schreiner Melissa Barringer 93

380
Schreiner JK Ault 93
Schreiner Rachel Barringer 91
Schreiner Remington McBee 89
Schreiner Greg Partridge 87

360
UIW Trap & Skeet Mary Cogdell 85
UIW Trap & Skeet Justin Parker 82
UIW Trap & Skeet Campbell Wallace 81
UIW Trap & Skeet Kenny Fisher 80

328



Team Adult

Team Name First Last Score

Robert Strickland 90
Kevin Bauer 99
Jon Elde 89

John Fairbanks 98

376
Zoli Darren Cleavand 89
Zoli John Bailey 94
Zoli Jason Dahlman 96
Zoli Jen Dahlman 89

368
Victoria Skeet & Trap Kurt Gaebler 88
Victoria Skeet & Trap Kirk Barringer 93
Victoria Skeet & Trap Shiloh Gaebler 94
Victoria Skeet & Trap David Hairell 89

364
Strike Jody Johnson 91
Strike Martell Adams 95
Strike Donnie Poitevent 81
Strike Royce Graff 94

361
Schreiner Maroon Remington McBee 89
Schreiner Maroon Nolan Fontenot 85
Schreiner Maroon Devan Bauer 98
Schreiner Maroon Greg Partridge 87

359
Schreiner Gold Drake McIntosh 87
Schreiner Gold Jeff Andersen 93
Schreiner Gold Taylor Anderson 81
Schreiner Gold Brendon Graff 95

356



Team Adult

Team Name First Last Score

Swat Construction JD Fontenot 81
Swat Construction Steve Milam 90
Swat Construction Danny Webb 92
Swat Construction Brooks Holzhausen 92

355
Jeffrey Lewis 88

Jim Cameron  91
Edwin Browning 81
Woody Woodard 91

351
R & R Trap Mike Moretich 85
R & R Trap Jeff Dickinson 90
R & R Trap Lindon Schuchart 81
R & R Trap Kyle Gibson 73

329
UIW Trap & Skeet Mary Cogdell 85
UIW Trap & Skeet Chelsea Cogdell 75
UIW Trap & Skeet Justin Parker 82
UIW Trap & Skeet Campbell Wallace 81

323
Fifth Army Michael Morrison 79
Fifth Army Stephen Paniati 83
Fifth Army  Johnny Lairsey 74
Fifth Army Mark Kazmierczak 70

306
Dennis Billington 91
Dennis McCarrell 85
Trent Melton 93

269



Team Adult

Team Name First Last Score

VA Dogs Steve Volkman 58
VA Dogs Steve McKinney 65
VA Dogs Steve Johnson 71
VA Dogs Jim Callahan 73

267
TERRACON Rudy Bazan 92
TERRACON Ed Probandt 86
TERRACON Leland Kuy 88

266
Friends of 4S Stan Ault 75
Friends of 4S Robert Langold 86
Friends of 4S Bert Langold 89

250



Team Mixed

Team Name Youth Lady First Last Score

Y Ross Payne 89
Y L Taylor Cleveland 80

Art Rivera 100
Tony Rivera 97

366
Schreiner White Y L Rachel Barringer 91
Schreiner White Y L Melissa Barringer 93
Schreiner White Mason Wilks 84
Schreiner White Key Strickland 94

362
Dennis Billington 91

Y Nicholas Billington 87
Dennis McCarrell 85
Trent Melton 93

356
Tom Green #1 Tom Thompson 77
Tom Green #1 Y Reece Dusek 93
Tom Green #1 Y Creed Thompson 90
Tom Green #1 Y Colton Millsap 95

355
Friends of 4S Y Edwin Ault 81
Friends of 4S Stan Ault 75
Friends of 4S Robert Langold 86
Friends of 4S Bert Langold 89

331
Y Preston Bowen 95
Y Nolan Marcus 88

Roy Thompson 82
Charlie Patton 61

326



Team Mixed

Team Name Youth Lady First Last Score

Y Tellef Ault 57
Jeff Ault 81
JK Ault 93

231
Woodall Jerry Woodall 87
Woodall L Evy Woodall 43
Woodall Y AJ McNeal 84

214



Team Youth

Team Name Youth First Last Score

Tom Green Youth Y Cade Vinson 94
Tom Green Youth Y Greg Garrett 96
Tom Green Youth Y Jett Thompson 99
Tom Green Youth Y Megan Jacob 88

377
Dead Eye Y Sam Quarles 91
Dead Eye Y Cole Charbula 90
Dead Eye Y Kyle Kucera 89
Dead Eye Y Will Lau 90

360
Y Reid Wilson 87
Y Jackson Gray 89
Y Bentley Dunagin 89
Y Hunter Barnes 92

357
Y Wyatt Lewis 91
Y Clayton Lewis 89
Y Riley Beckham 79
Y Jacob Cameron 91

350
Clay Poppers Y Kasen Boyd 88
Clay Poppers Y Kody Villarreal 84
Clay Poppers Y Yancey Miller 90
Clay Poppers Y Nathan Ricks 87

349
SVFFA Navy Y Reva Onderdonk 81
SVFFA Navy Y Kaleigh Lawson 86
SVFFA Navy Y Bradley Lindsey 91
SVFFA Navy Y Brance Anderson 89

347



Team Youth

Team Name Youth First Last Score

Y Tyler Migura 79
Y Sarah Rayburn 91
Y Anthony Garza 77
Y Tyler Johnson 90

337
Y Kaden Ingram 71
Y Laine Rhodes 83
Y Kendal Psutka 88
Y Jacob Psutka 88

330
Y Justin Swetish 84
Y  Aaron Swetish 95
Y Devin Atwood 76
Y Reese Atwood 73

328
SVFFA White Y Casey Carter 75
SVFFA White Y Tanner Bernal 70
SVFFA White Y Cameron Kalisky 90
SVFFA White Y Chance Gray 92

327
Geneva Y Connor Tyra 73
Geneva Y Marshall Shults 80
Geneva Y Chris Wilson 67
Geneva Y Jax Roberts 59

279
Tom Green #1 Y Reece Dusek 93
Tom Green #1 Y Creed Thompson 90
Tom Green #1 Y Colton Millsap 95

278



Team Youth

Team Name Youth First Last Score

SVFFA Red Y Mallory Toste 73
SVFFA Red Y Garrett Below 80
SVFFA Red Y Abby Paige Carter 52
SVFFA Red Y Cheslie Couvillon 56

261



First Last Score Award

Art Rivera 100 HOA Male

Devan Bauer 98 HOA Lady

Kevin Bauer 99 Adult Male 1st

John Fairbanks 98 Adult Male 2nd

Joe Brophy 97 Adult Male 3rd

Melissa Barringer 93 Adult Female 1st

Rachel Barringer 91 Adult Female 2nd

Jen Dahlman 89 Adult Female 3rd

Jett Thompson 99 Youth Male 1st

Josh Salinas 99 Youth Male 2nd

Greg Garrett 96 Youth Male 3rd

Sarah Rayburn 91 Youth Female 1st

Lauren Burge 90 Youth Female 2nd

Bailey McLendon 89 Youth Female 3rd

Brendon Graff 95 Collegiate Male 1st

Key Strickland 94 Collegiate Male 2nd

JK Ault 93 Collegiate Male 3rd

Mary Cogdell 85 Collegiate Female 1st

Chelsea Cogdell 75 Collegiate Female 2nd

Neal Hodges 97 FSA 1st

Dustin English 89 FSA 2nd

Drucilla Mier 72 FSA 3rd

Individual Awards



Team Name First Last Score Award

Schreiner Devan Bauer 98
Schreiner Brendon Graff 95
Schreiner Key Strickland 94
Schreiner Melissa Barringer 93

380 Collegiate Team 1st

Schreiner JK Ault 93
Schreiner Rachel Barringer 91
Schreiner Remington McBee 89
Schreiner Greg Partridge 87

360 Collegiate Team 2nd

UIW Trap & Skeet Mary Cogdell 85
UIW Trap & Skeet Justin Parker 82
UIW Trap & Skeet Campbell Wallace 81
UIW Trap & Skeet Kenny Fisher 80

328 Collegiate Team 3rd

Collegiate Team Awards



Team Name First Last Score Award

Tom Green Youth Cade Vinson 94
Tom Green Youth Greg Garrett 96
Tom Green Youth Jett Thompson 99
Tom Green Youth Megan Jacob 88

377 Youth Team 1st

Dead Eye Sam Quarles 91
Dead Eye Cole Charbula 90
Dead Eye Kyle Kucera 89
Dead Eye Will Lau 90

360 Youth Team 2nd

Reid Wilson 87
Jackson Gray 89
Bentley Dunagin 89
Hunter Barnes 92

357 Youth Team 3rd

Youth Team Awards



Team Name First Last Score Award

Ross Payne 89
Taylor Cleveland 80

Art Rivera 100
Tony Rivera 97

366 Mixed Team 1st

Dennis Billington 91
Nicholas Billington 87
Dennis McCarrell 85
Trent Melton 93

356 Mixed Team 2nd

Tom Green #1 Tom Thompson 77
Tom Green #1 Reece Dusek 93
Tom Green #1 Creed Thompson 90
Tom Green #1 Colton Millsap 95

355 Mixed Team 3rd

Mixed Team Awards



Team Name First Last Score Award

Robert Strickland 90
Kevin Bauer 99
Jon Elde 89
John Fairbanks 98

376 Adult Team 1st

Zoli Darren Cleavand 89
Zoli John Bailey 94
Zoli Jason Dahlman 96
Zoli Jen Dahlman 89

368 Adult Team 2nd

Victoria Skeet & Trap Kurt Gaebler 88
Victoria Skeet & Trap Kirk Barringer 93
Victoria Skeet & Trap Shiloh Gaebler 94
Victoria Skeet & Trap David Hairell 89

364 Adult Team 3rd

Adult Team Awards
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